Applications
TCI High Endurance Capacitors are intended for use in electrical environments
that are rich in harmonic content due to non-linear loads. Some applications
include factories and plants with a large numbers of  variable frequency drives
and/or DC drives, waste water treatment plants, pumping stations, facilities that
co-generate power, and power consumers that are incurring penalties for poor
power factor.
Before High Endurance Caps

The information contained in this brochure is subject
to change without notice.
Part Number Code
TRANS-COIL, INC.
7878 N. 86 Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53224
Phone 414-357-4480 ● Fax 414-357-4484
PQ Helpline 800-TCI-8282 ● PQ BBS 414-357-4490
E-mail tcinet@execpc.com ● www.transcoil.com
Single Can 2 cell brackets 4 cell brackets
Dimensions
Voltage Part Number Bracket Size kVar IRMS (60Hz) uF Diameter Height W eight
208V/60Hz KCA P2D6A A 2.5 6.8 3*50.1 2.5 7.5 1.5
KCA P5D6A A 5 13.6 3*100.3 2.4 13.4 2.4
KCA P10D6A B 10 27.2 3*200.6 2.5 13.4 5.1
240V/60Hz KCA P3B6A A 3 6.9 3*44.2 2.4 10.7 2.4
KCA P5B6A A 5 12 3*77 2.4 13.4 3.1
KCA P10B6A B 10 24.1 3*154 3.3 13.4 4.8
480V/60Hz KCA P3A6A A 3 3.6 3*11.55 2.4 7.5 1.8
KCA P5A6A A 5 6 3*19.2 2.5 7.5 1.8
KCA P10A6A A 10 12.1 3*38.5 2.5 13.4 5.1
KCA P15A6A B 15 18.1 3*57.7 3.3 10.7 4.4
KCA P20A6A B 20 24.2 3*77.0 3.3 13.4 4.8
600V/60Hz KCA P5C6A A 5 4.8 3*36.5 2.5 7.1 2.2
KCA P10C6A B 10 9.6 3*73.1 3.3 10.7 4.4
KCA P15C6A B 15 14.4 3*109.5 3.3 10.7 4.4
KCA P20C6A B 20 19.25 3*146.1 3.3 13.4 4.8
Bracket Size
Bracket Part
Number
Number of
Cells
A KCA PBK T1A 1
B KCA PBK T1B 1
A KCA PBK T2A 2
B KCA PBK T2B 2
B KCA PBK T4B 4
Copyright 1996 by TCI(Trans-Coil, Inc.), USA
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com